WIREMOLD
599
VE
R
TI
CA
L

ALTP-2S Satin Anodize — — 5 1
25AM10FO 2" [51mm] radius control entrance fitting for 25DT and AMDT Series
Ordering Guide
■ Satin anodized aluminum poles blend neatly into just about any environment.
■ Standard poles accommodate 10-, 12-, and 15-foot ceilings.
■ Modified communication compartment offers a dense concentration of knockouts
for modular voice/data jacks and furniture outlets, or “mouse hole” grommet for
direct cable feed.
■ Isolated ground protection offered in dedicated circuit pole.
■ Add-on covers for field modification.
■ Round aluminum poles are offered in painted, polished, and satin anodized finishes.
AMDTP-4 NP620
ALTP SERIES
COMMUNICATIONS
POWER
1 1/4"
[32mm]
2 1/4"
[57mm] 1"
[25mm]
2 5/16"
[59mm]
2"
[51mm]
COMMUNICATIONS
POWER
2 3/8"
[60mm]
2 1/8"
[54mm]
1 3/16"
[30mm]
Cross-Sectional Areas
AMDTP-4
NP620
ALTP SERIES
12"
[305mm]
1"
[25mm]
15.875"
[403mm]
17"
[432mm]
Aluminum Tele-Power Poles
Receptacle Heights
Aluminum Tele-Power Poles
NP800
4 3/4"
[120mm]
5"
[127mm]
1 15/16"
[49mm]